
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/7/25 at 6:10:26 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/22/2024

Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Vehicle ran off road
Airbags did not deploy

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

7  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Last owned in Utah

21  Detailed records available

33,895  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F-150 LARIAT

VIN: 1FTEW1E49LKE88590
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/UsTISwYPDI-McQMYNcIUoZixL27QlVy37HQ_NClwIC6ycmcDfTZwRpKOLMqT7mMun-Nhk-vhMvMBX9iWkhCma2unh1HHat6rCVgVnFdZPL0msjLIVntKWllQ51MVR7uoDk5qOzPRpFHkjcfs8a4aIaH0V_UHdG5tTIlcX-LsHYwMUmzg8cXK55NdkbpLyi2RF-CFDFSVfpOL9ukpChDbb_7tQf9H29IjYeMxFa1Jly8iDQIbsR8Vb6FGh6bVkkmDCbETuVIFLmfu3WQKSqK1X39NPkNKaoL6eHUdLbCl1QwD6UqLI4mDd8plphM54S4SkeTt_mqCt1NOpuV2QPC0nGBtnJjwtte2ruNprO1wV3T19AUVsi7fHfIk-IgE8EiWgyI.cfx


Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 08/22/2024.

No Issues
Reported

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available
at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 16,970/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 25,328 33,895

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

16,970 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/31/2020 5 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.4 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/05/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/16/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kanab, UT
Title #UT006548844

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

01/29/2022 25,200 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork, UT

4.4 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/25/2022 25,328 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.4 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Wipers/washers checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 2

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5Zt9Fek3gsHRZ5MN_SXgti3QVel1Jm6ROm5pGoKGD9mBvEOiqFdpgtJAlWp9btfjEbfLpjxPRfPDQZSf0_71l9wqFDCD5TNWijmp2RMAVhHF4HpzMKKNWf-N8pXmLukf8vF6J56OBqHxT9D0XqX0ml7sb9vsX2lUzn8OJDKM1VPDW87Y9_1ZuS_Jif0qxWunjXvTgM-gqym_RMJTmtWDfhptXW6zIcYyGm51uAyfthYvole7fjWnkyX59Dwh-AFIT1TM2gvW7gEdLSnSjWHDJ1zLQOdHJ697qkaTbdc2ehk-ZUv2ZAtA8RrWxDIcTCtP_w77_iMKkFCcJDMkuvOZwntTPhHRzmP4RYov6l8VDlHbUMer8Ucckol4packunxFNPF922aKVA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/GwKfGIJirTm-oetUV-pcWhAg1Om1dbFquwReWTS61d44Sx9ic02Y8uvsbQFWHs20pAJ3KEsLbClti7F2r2fR9TA2exGtBhuvsH7P0wKJNmPikkXNDKfbFIVkjKWiSnHVSiZUGxkpDo3MeJnZ0TCPF_hmDA3tfoO_eig8XLSshKVAcJ4U7I_Ki3ymSg6gh4QHvr7fCVjjBp_uBN_qxnCSDExbQ9MnCYw3AEVPvR7ePIOXIN3GYbQ8zMoT3lbJAyaJ-q_ZhEfkybQejSQ2ga3Fr9EgK5t6v4MHzb1L7d1b0WZ7XwcJkwQ9acfc9-yrzocDjo91LK3NPoyQ_h51oR8CtecIte-nMbOZN_x9TsjcZEt9-RrDRCU7Oui-nBAs7J6kNLSTfPUs4Q.cfx
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/


Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/22/2022 25,432 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/12/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/12/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Payson, UT
Title #E000985127UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED TAILGATE
OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

09/02/2022 32,221 Tire Busters Payson
Payson, UT
801-465-9934

4.6 / 5.0

75 Verified Reviews

82 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

09/22/2022 33,739 Big O Tires # 44249
Payson, UT
801-465-9934

4.9 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

09/27/2022 33,894 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.4 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Engine electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/11/2023 33,895 Ken Garff Ford American
Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

4.4 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

04/04/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://https//tirebusters.net/
https://www.bigotires.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/
https://www.kengarfffordaf.com/


Payson, UT
Title #E000985127UT

Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

08/14/2023 Kram's Professional
Detailing
Salt Lake City, UT
801-588-9729

4.2 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Interior cleaned
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/30/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/30/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Payson, UT
Title #E000985127UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

08/22/2024 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Vehicle ran off road
Damage to right front
Airbags did not deploy

01/21/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/21/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Payson, UT
Title #UT011219476

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

http://www.https//kramsdetailing.com/
http://www.https//kramsdetailing.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/7/25 at
6:10:26 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/7/25 6:10:26 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

